940 + Schaltavgen

12000 Datensdtze
340 Fahrrad-Hersteller

Schaltauge #0061

Vorderseite: Rckseite:

Bezeichnung:

Artikelnummer:

empf. VKP:
Lochanzahl:
Position:
Befestigung:
Lochabstand:

Passend fr:

Schaltauge #0061
101478

€ 48,95

1-Loch

Aul3en

10mm

40mm

Corratec, Redline, ...
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